SD Series
SD Series
Heavy Duty Submersible
Dewatering Pumps
240 V – 415 V
D
ew
at

(V)
Cable
(m)
Max flow
(L/s)
Shut-off
head (m)
Weight
(kg)
Max solid
(mm)
Rated
current A
(240 V)
Manual
SD-50-60-.4S2-10MP-V 50 0.4 240 10 3.3 12 12 7 2.6
SD-50-60-.75S2-10MP-V 50/80 0.75 240 10 5 18 19 7 4.6
Automatic
SD-50-60-.4S2-10AP-V 50 0.4 240 10 3.3 12 12 7 2.6
SD-50-60-.75S2-10AP-V 50/80 0.75 240 10 5 18 19 7 4.6
Specifications
Features Applications
Dimensions 400
A1 A2

(m)
Max
flow
(L/s)
Shut-off
head (m)
Weight
(kg)
Max
solid
(mm)
Rated
current
A (415
V)
SD-50-52-1.5T2-20M-O 50 1.5 415 20 6.6 22 30 8.5 3.3
SD-80-52-1.5T2-20M-O 80 1.5 415 20 11.2 14 30 8.5 3.3
SD-50-52-2.2T2-20M-O 50 2.2 415 20 8.2 26 34 8.5 5.6
SD-80-52-2.2T2-20M-O 80 2.2 415 20 16 18 34 8.5 5.6
SD-50-52-3.7T2-20M-O 50 3.7 415 20 7.5 36.5 56 8.5 7.3
SD-80-52-3.7T2-20M-O 80 3.7 415 20 16 27 56 8.5 7.3
SD-100-52-3.7T2-20M-O 100 3.7 415 20 24.1 18 56 8.5 7.3
SD-80-52-5.5T2-20M-O 80 5.5 415 20 22 33 71 8.5 10.5
SD-100-52-5.5T2-20M-O 100 5.5 415 20 30.5 23 71 8.5 10.5
SD-100-52-7.5T2-20M-O 100 7.5 415 20 21.4 39 96 8.5 13.8
SD-150-52-7.5T2-20M-O 150 7.5 415 20 36 33 98 20 13.8
SD-100-52-11T2-20M-O 100 11 415 20 24.1 47 132 8.5 20.5
SD-150-52-11T2-20M-O 150 11 415 20 40 32.5 135 20 20.5
Agitator
SDA-80-52-4.0T2-20M-O^ 80 4 415 20 25 15 105 30 9.5
SDA-100-52-6.0T2-20M-O^ 100 6 415 20 39 17 145 30 13
SDA-150-52-9.0T2-20M-O^ 150 9 415 20 53 23 170 30 18